YJYARL  PRIMARY (8s – 11s) MATCHDAY INFORMATION SHEET 2025
	HOME TEAM
	
	AWAY TEAM
	All questions must be answered

	

Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS
	
	

Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS
	                       Age
Date:                                                       group:       

	
	1
	
	Was the game recorded?  Y / N
Which team recorded the game?   HOME,  AWAY , BOTH

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	HOME TEAM OFFICIAL to complete

	
	4
	
	Did you have to speak to the opposition’s GDM regarding their:-
Team  Y /  N    Officials Y  /  N    Spectators Y /  N  
 
If yes did they act to stop further abuse  Y  /  N

Did all officials wear yellow or green Hi-Vis ?   Y / N

Do you wish to report the Away team or any individual from that team:-
Name

Reason

	
	5
	
	

	
	6
	
	

	
	7
	
	

	
	8
	
	

	
	9
	
	

	
	10
	
	

	
	11
	
	

	
	12
	
	

	
	13
	
	

	
	14
	
	AWAY TEAM OFFICIAL to complete

	
	15
	
	Did you have to speak to the opposition’s GDM regarding their:-
Team  Y /  N    Officials Y  /  N    Spectators Y /  N  
 
If yes did they act to stop further abuse  Y  /  N

Did all officials wear yellow or green Hi-Vis ?   Y / N

Do you wish to report the Home team or any individual from that team:-
Name

Reason

	
	16
	
	

	
	17
	
	

	
	18
	
	

	
	19
	
	

	
	20
	
	

	
	21
	
	

	
	22
	
	

	
	23
	
	

	
	24
	
	

	
	25
	
	

	Coach/First Aid/GDM
	ID
	Coach/First Aid/GDM
	ID
	Home  Team Manager/Coach                                             

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Sign

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Away  Team Manager/Coach                                             

	
	
	
	
	

	GAMES COACHES
	Sign


All team officials, and players should be entered on to LeagueNet.
